
ID Task Name Duration Text Above Start Finish Predecessors

1 CI SDT Project Schedule 894 days? No Mon 1/5/09 Thu 6/7/12

2 SAR Authorization 0 days No Mon 1/5/09 Mon 1/5/09

3 Assembly of Drafting Team 0 days No Fri 2/13/09 Fri 2/13/09

4 Project Initiation 0 days No Tue 5/5/09 Tue 5/5/09

5 Phase I - Short-Term Fixes and IA Is 364 days? No Tue 5/12/09 Fri 10/1/10

9 Begin of 30-day Comment Period v1 0 days No Tue 9/15/09 Tue 9/15/09 8SS

10 End of 30-day Comment Period v1 0 days No Wed 10/14/09 Wed 10/14/09 8

17 Begin of 30-day Comment Period v2 0 days No Thu 12/31/09 Thu 12/31/09 16SS

18 End of 30-day Comment Period v2 0 days No Fri 1/29/10 Fri 1/29/10 16

26 Begin of 30-day  Pre-Ballot Review 0 days No Sat 5/29/10 Sat 5/29/10 25SS

41 Begin of 30-day Board Notice 0 days No Sat 5/29/10 Sat 5/29/10 40SS

27 End of 30-day Pre-Ballot Review 0 days No Sun 6/27/10 Sun 6/27/10 25

42 End of 30-day Board Notice 0 days No Sun 6/27/10 Sun 6/27/10 40

29 Begin of 10-day Initial Ballot 0 days No Mon 6/28/10 Mon 6/28/10 28SS

30 End of 10-day Initial Ballot 0 days No Wed 7/7/10 Wed 7/7/10 28

35 Begin of 10-day Recirculation Ballot 0 days No Fri 7/30/10 Fri 7/30/10 34SS

36 End of 10-day Recirculation Ballot 0 days No Sun 8/8/10 Sun 8/8/10 34

47 Phase II - Dynamic Transfers & Oth 479 days? No Mon 8/9/10 Thu 6/7/12

44 Board Approval 0 days No Fri 9/17/10 Fri 9/17/10 43

46 Filing with Regulators 0 days No Fri 10/1/10 Fri 10/1/10 45

51 Begin of 30-day Comment Period v1 0 days No Sat 2/5/11 Sat 2/5/11 50SS

52 End of 30-day Comment Period v1 0 days No Sun 3/6/11 Sun 3/6/11 50

59 Begin of 30-day Comment Period v2 0 days No Sat 5/21/11 Sat 5/21/11 58SS

60 End of 30-day Comment Period v2 0 days No Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 58

69 Begin of 45-day Comment Period v3 0 days No Sat 10/1/11 Sat 10/1/11 68SS

70 End of 45-day Comment Period v3 0 days No Mon 11/14/11 Mon 11/14/11 68

78 Begin of 30-day  Pre-Ballot Review 0 days No Tue 1/31/12 Tue 1/31/12 77SS

93 Begin of 30-day Board Notice 0 days No Tue 1/31/12 Tue 1/31/12 92SS

79 End of 30-day Pre-Ballot Review 0 days No Wed 2/29/12 Wed 2/29/12 77

94 End of 30-day Board Notice 0 days No Wed 2/29/12 Wed 2/29/12 92

81 Begin of 10-day Initial Ballot 0 days No Thu 3/1/12 Thu 3/1/12 80SS
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82 End of 10-day Initial Ballot 0 days No Sat 3/10/12 Sat 3/10/12 80

87 Begin of 10-day Recirculation Ballot 0 days No Tue 4/3/12 Tue 4/3/12 86SS

88 End of 10-day Recirculation Ballot 0 days No Thu 4/12/12 Thu 4/12/12 86

96 Board Approval 0 days No Thu 5/24/12 Thu 5/24/12 95

98 Filing with Regulators 0 days No Thu 6/7/12 Thu 6/7/12 97
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